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Haltestellen

Grubenweg
Saarstrafie
Ostschachtstralle
Neu Aschbach
Klarenthal Weidenstrafl3e
An den Ziegelhutten
Krughutte
Annastral3e
Friedrichstral3e

Am Ziegelhof

Am Sprinkshaus
Katharine-W eil3gerber-Schule
Kirchenstrale
Gersweiler Markt
Heuweg

Willerbach
Burbacher Markt
Brunnenstra3e
Weyersberg

An der Gruneich
Langfuhrstrae
Herz-Jesu-Kirche
Waldfriedhof
Caritas Klinik
Rastbachtalschule

Grubenweg - Rastbachtalschule

655
656

658
659
700
701
702
703
704
705
707
708
710
711
712
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf

Montag - Freitag



